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Organization 
First 

Name Last Name Role Email City State

Lindquist, von Husen & Joyce Rita Dela Cruz Partner rdelacruz@lvhj.com
San 

Francisco CA
Volunteers of America of 
Massachusetts Gayle LaCroix CFO glacroix@voamass.org

Jamaica 
Plain MA

Avalon Housing Regina Wong Accounting Manager rwong@avalonhousing.org Ann Arbor MI

Avalon Housing Wendy Carty-Saxon
Director of Real Estate 
Development

wcarty-
saxon@avalonhousing.org Ann Arbor MI

Avenue CDC Valerie Waddle Controller valeriew@avenuecdc.org Houston TX

Bernard Robinson & Company Allison Mills Principal amills@brccpa.com Greensboro NC

Bernard Robinson & Company Nathaniel Jordan Senior Manager nathaniel.jordan@brccpa.com Greensboro NC

Burbank Housing Roxann Kidneigh
BHDC 
Accounting/Homeownership

RKidneigh@burbankhousing.or
g Burbank CA

Champlain Housing Trust Brian Cuseo
Property Accounting 
Manager

Brian.Cuseo@champlainhousin
gtrust.org Burlington VT

Champlain Housing Trust Javier Garcia Project Developer
javier.garcia@champlainhousin
gtrust.org Burlington VT

Champlain Housing Trust Jonathan Breen Associate Director of Finance
jonathan.breen@champlainhou
singtrust.org Burlington VT

Charities Housing
Yuhui 
(Maggie) Li Asset Manager mli@charitieshousing.org San Francisco CA

Community HousingWorks Fendy Wogu Senior Accountant fwogu@chworks.org San Diego CA

Community HousingWorks Melissa Velau Staff Accountant mvigil@chworks.org San Diego CA

DHIC Michael Ward
Director, Finance & 
Accounting

ward@dhic.org
Raleigh NC

Downstreet Housing and 
Community Development Christy Velau Financial Controller cvelau@downstreet.org Barre VT

Dwelling Place Mason Lundsted Accountant Mlundsted@dpgr.org Grand Rapids MI

Dwelling Place Sarah Tafelsky Accountant stafelsky@dpgr.org Grand Rapids MI
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Eden Housing Amy Lin Senior Accountant amy.lin@edenhousing.org Hayward CA

Eden Housing Pratit Naiker Senior Corporate Accountant pratit.naiker@edenhousing.org Hayward CA
Enterprise Community 
Development Anika Bushra Financial Analyst abushra@ecdcommunities.org Silver Spring MD
Enterprise Community 
Development Lydia Li Senior Project Accountant lli@ecdcommunities.org Silver Spring MD
Enterprise Community 
Development Monica Velasquez Assistant Controller

mvelasquez@ecdcommunities.
org Silver Spring MD

Financial One Accounting, Inc. Kris Bishop CFO kbishop@finoneinc.com Plymouth MI

Foundation Communities Patricia Snyder
Financial Accounting 
Manager Patricia.Snyder@foundcom.org Austin TX

HDC MidAtlantic Nicole Greenfield Assistant Controller ngreenfield@hdcweb.org Lancaster PA

Homeport Jeney Wilkins Senior Accountant
jeney.wilkins@homeportohio.or
g Columbus OH

Homes for America Jenni Brown Finance & HR Coordinator jenni@homesforamerica.org Annapolis MD

Housing Alexandria Fang Buchanan Senior Accountant
fbuchanan@housingalexandria
.org Alexandria VA

Jamboree Housing Medha Patel Senior Accountant mpatel@jamboreehousing.com Irvine CA

MEDA Joe Yu Financial Asset Manager jyu@medasf.org San Francisco CA

MEDA Priscilla Chen-ok CFO pchenok@medasf.org San Francisco CA

MEDA Rommel Funcion
Senior Real Estate 
Accountant rfuncion@medasf.org San Francisco CA

MEDA Sanam Alam
Controller, Community Real 
Estate salam@medasf.org San Francisco CA

MEDA Tyler Adams Finance Director tadams@medasf.org San Francisco CA
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Mission First Housing Jessica Moore
Director of Asset 
Management j.eileen.simmons@gmail.com Philadelphia PA

Mutual Housing (CT) Maureen Cardone Director of Finance mcardone@mutualhousing.org Hartford CT

NeighborWorks Alaska Dawn Jensen Senior Accountant djensen@nwalaska.org Anchorage AK
NeighborWorks Blackstone 
River Valley Cecile Ryan Director of Finance cryan@neighborworksbrv.org Woonsocket RI

NeighborWorks Laredo Arturo Herrera Accounting Manager aherrera@nwlaredo.org Laredo TX

NeighborWorks Laredo Elizabeth
Alonzo-
Villarreal CEO ealonzo@nwlaredo.org Laredo TX

NeighborWorks New Horizons Arlene Lawrence CFO Arlene@nwnh.net New Haven CT

New Jersey Community Capital Crystal Morgan
Senior Finance Manager of 
Redevelopment, Brokerage 

cmorgan@newjerseycommunity
capital.org New Brunswick NJ

New Jersey Community Capital Laxmi Mohandas Accounts Payable
lmohandas@newjerseycommun
itycapital.org New Brunswick NJ

New Jersey Community Capital Manuel Malixi Assistant Controller
mmalixi@newjerseycommunityc
apital.org New Brunswick NJ

New Jersey Community Capital Stephen Broome
Risk Management & 
Financial System Manage

sbroome@newjerseycommunity
capital.org New Brunswick NJ

New Jersey Community Capital Steve Kaczynski Controller
skaczynski@newjerseycommuni
tycapital.org New Brunswick NJ

New Jersey Community Capital 
Theresa 
(Tammy) Chartier Finance Manager, Restart

tchartier@newjerseycommunity
capital.org New Brunswick NJ

OnPoint Legal Counsel, PC Beth Hodess Tax Attorney beth@onpoint-legal.com Berkeley CA

Opportunity Communities Jacob Barrett Staff Accountant jbarrett@oppcommunities.org Chelsea MA

Opportunity Communities Kristina Rivers Accounting Supervisor krivers@oppcommunities.org Chelsea MA

Penquis Ashley Rawcliffe Financial Analyst arawcliffe@penquis.org Bangor ME

People's Self-Help Housing Mariana Hernandez
Controller - Property 
Management marianah@pshhc.org

San Luis 
Obispo CA
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PUSH Buffalo Steve Freebern
Director of Finance and 
Administration Steve@pushbuffalo.org Buffalo NY

SAHA Will Manduriao
Staff Development 
Accountant wmanduriao@sahahomes.org Berkeley CA

SAHA Yong Lee
Senior Development 
Accountant ylee@sahahomes.org Berkeley CA

Social Impact Commons Asta Petkeviciute Chief Financial Steward
asta@socialimpactcommons.or
g Philadelphia PA 

Social Impact Commons Thaddeus Squire Manager
thaddeus@socialimpactcommo
ns.org Philadelphia PA 

The Unity Council Lisa Gamble
Property Management and 
Real Estate Accounting lgamble@unitycouncil.org Oakland CA

Volunteers of America of 
Massachusetts Matt Lane

Vice President of Real 
Estate matt.lane@voamass.org Jamaica Plain MA

Women In Need, Inc. (WIN) Eileen Ryan-Willams Controller eileenryan@optonline.net New York NY

Wyoming Housing Network Jeannine Earl Accountant jearl@whninc.org Casper WY

Wyoming Housing Network Paula Travers Director Real Estate Portfolio paulat@whninc.org Casper WY


